

City of Milwaukee

200 E. Wells Street Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53202

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 190217 **Version**: 0

Type: Communication Status: Placed On File

File created: 5/7/2019 In control: COMMON COUNCIL

On agenda: Final action: 5/9/2023

Effective date:

Title: Communication from the Milwaukee Police Department relating to the Department's response to an

incorrectly dispatched 911 call.

Sponsors: ALD. LEWIS

Indexes: POLICE DEPARTMENT, TELECOMMUNICATIONS

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result	Tally
5/7/2019	0	COMMON COUNCIL	ASSIGNED TO		
4/27/2023	0	PUBLIC SAFETY AND HEALTH COMMITTEE	RECOMMENDED FOR PLACING ON FILE	Pass	5:0
5/9/2023	0	COMMON COUNCIL	PLACED ON FILE	Pass	15:0

Number 190217 ORIGINAL Reference

ALD. LEWIS

Communication from the Milwaukee Police Department relating to the Department's response to an incorrectly dispatched 911 call.

Aaron Cadle LRB 174216 - 1 May 6, 2019